
11ème Rallye National de Venasque VHC
Classement ES7 Venasque (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

205 GHEYSEN Gauthier/LEON Thierry BMW M3 e30 AJ E7 1 1 1 0:02:53,0

202 POUDREL Stéphane/TACUSSEL Maxime Triumph TR7 4|5 C8 2 1 1 0:02:54,9 0:01,9 0:01,9

203 BLANC Jean-Fabien/SORBA Guillaume Ford SIERRA COSWORTH AJ E8 3 2 1 0:02:58,6 0:05,6 0:03,7

207 BOUSQUET Thierry/JOURDAN Marc Porsche 911 SC 4|5 C8 4 2 2 0:03:00,7 0:07,7 0:02,1

208 BAILLE Anthony/GUTTIN Jules Porsche 964 CLA 0 5 1 1 0:03:09,1 0:16,1 0:08,4

209 REY Daniel/REY Jeanne Alfa Roméo GTV 6 2 C7 6 1 1 0:03:11,4 0:18,4 0:02,3

214 DELEUZE Joël/THIBON Pierre Renault R5 GT TURBO AJ E5 6 3 1 0:03:11,4 0:18,4 0:02,3

221 HUBERT Christophe/HUBERT Myriam Peugeot 205 GTI AJ E5 8 4 2 0:03:13,0 0:20,0 0:01,6

211 MUTTE Thierry/MUTTE Claire Porsche 911 SC CLA 0 9 2 2 0:03:16,8 0:23,8 0:03,8

217 LACROZE Patrick/MARTINEZ Valentin Renault GT TURBO AJ E5 10 5 3 0:03:19,0 0:26,0 0:02,2

216 ELDIN Patrice/LAFOND Stéphane Renault 5 GT TURBO CLA 0 11 3 3 0:03:22,0 0:29,0 0:03,0

212 MAZOYER Christophe/BANI-BONNET J... Ford ESCORT RS 2000 2 C5 12 2 1 0:03:26,6 0:33,6 0:04,6

213 THOMAS Francis/THOMAS Marie-Laure Ford ESCORT RS 4|5 C5 13 3 1 0:03:27,4 0:34,4 0:00,8

220 GAMORE Jean Marie/GOIRAND Elisabeth Renault 205 GTI CLA 0 14 4 4 0:03:42,1 0:49,1 0:14,7

14 classés
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